Volunteering: Benefits, Rights and Responsibilities

TIME

15:00
15'

15:15
5

15:20
10'

15:30
10'

15:40

15:45
10'

15:55
15'
16:10

TITLE
Introduction

Presentation of the topic:

what is volunteering?

Brainstorming on the
benefits of volunteering

Quiz: Who can be a
volunteer?

Presentation: the
coordinator and the
organisation

Rights and
Responsibilities of a
volunteer
Summary and Q&A

01:10

DESCRIPTION

Introduction and get to know each other
activity

v..‘ SessionLab

http://www.sessionlab.com

ADDITIONAL INFO
The facilitator will briefly introduce
himself and the organisation represented
and will ask the participants to do the
same (name, country they are from and if
they ever did volunteering before).
The topic will be introduced through the
definition of volunteering according to the
Romanian law, as well as the fields of
volunteering.

The participants will be invited to
brainstorm and write down the benefits
of volunteering. Further discussions will
be conducted aiming to reach a
conclusion.

The participants will learn about the
criteria

behind being a volunteer in Romania.

The role, rights and responsibilities of the
volunteers coordinator and coordinating
organisation will be presented.

The participants will learn about the
rights and responsibilities of a volunteer
in Romania.



Volunteering: Benefits, Rights and Responsibilities - block details

15:?(5), Introduction

Introduction and get to know each other
activity

The facilitator will briefly introduce himself and the organisation represented and will ask the
participants to do the same (name, country they are from and if they ever did volunteering before).

'>1> Presentation of the topic: what is volunteering?

The topic will be introduced through the
definition of volunteering according to the

Romanian law, as well as the fields of
volunteering.

1929 Brainstorming on the benefits of volunteering

The participants will be invited to brainstorm and write down the benefits of volunteering. Further
discussions will be conducted aiming to reach a conclusion.

151138 Quiz: Who can be a volunteer?

The participants will learn about the criteria
behind being a volunteer in Romania.

15:42, Presentation: the coordinator and the organisation

The role, rights and responsibilities of the
volunteers coordinator and coordinating
organisation will be presented.

15:?2, Rights and Responsibilities of a volunteer

The participants will learn about the rights and responsibilities of a volunteer in Romania.

192 summary and Q&A



	Volunteering: Benefits, Rights and Responsibilities - block details
	Introduction
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Presentation of the topic: what is volunteering?
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Brainstorming on the benefits of volunteering
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Quiz: Who can be a volunteer?
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Presentation: the coordinator and the organisation
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Rights and Responsibilities of a volunteer
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Summary and Q&A


