# Volunteering: Benefits, Rights and Responsibilities



ГІМЕ	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
<b>15:00</b> 15'	Introduction	Introduction and get to know each other activity	The facilitator will briefly introduce himself and the organisation represented and will ask the participants to do the same (name, country they are from and if they ever did volunteering before).
<b>15:15</b> 5'	Presentation of the topic: what is volunteering?		The topic will be introduced through the definition of volunteering according to the Romanian law, as well as the fields of volunteering.
<b>15:20</b> 10'	Brainstorming on the benefits of volunteering		The participants will be invited to brainstorm and write down the benefits of volunteering. Further discussions will be conducted aiming to reach a conclusion.
15:30 10'	Quiz: Who can be a volunteer?		The participants will learn about the criteria behind being a volunteer in Romania.
<b>15:40</b> 5'	Presentation: the coordinator and the organisation		The role, rights and responsibilities of the volunteers coordinator and coordinating organisation will be presented.
15:45 10'	Rights and Responsibilities of a volunteer		The participants will learn about the rights and responsibilities of a volunteer in Romania.
15:55 15'	Summary and Q&A		

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:10

### Volunteering: Benefits, Rights and Responsibilities - block details

# 15:00 Introduction

Introduction and get to know each other activity

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The facilitator will briefly introduce himself and the organisation represented and will ask the participants to do the same (name, country they are from and if they ever did volunteering before).

## 15:15 Presentation of the topic: what is volunteering?

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The topic will be introduced through the definition of volunteering according to the Romanian law, as well as the fields of volunteering.

### 15:20 Brainstorming on the benefits of volunteering

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The participants will be invited to brainstorm and write down the benefits of volunteering. Further discussions will be conducted aiming to reach a conclusion.

### 15:30 Quiz: Who can be a volunteer?

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The participants will learn about the criteria behind being a volunteer in Romania.

## 15:40 Presentation: the coordinator and the organisation

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The role, rights and responsibilities of the volunteers coordinator and coordinating organisation will be presented.

### 15:45 Rights and Responsibilities of a volunteer

#### ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The participants will learn about the rights and responsibilities of a volunteer in Romania.

# 15:55 Summary and Q&A